LUCKU

NOODLE

APPETIZERS

CRISPY SHRIMP & PORK EGGROLLS
Crispy fried eggrolls with shrimp, pork, and
vegetables with lemon fish sauce

PAN SEARED PORK POTSTICKERS

Seared potstickers with Gyoza sauce

CRISPY CRAB WONTONS
Crispy wontons filled with crab salad, onion,
cream cheese, sweet & sour sauce

EDAMAME

Steamed edamame tossed in a spicy garlic sauce

BUTTER FRIED CHICKEN

Wok tossed chicken wings in butter, garlic, onions

CUCUMBER SALAD
Sliced English cucumber topped with roasted
sesame yuzu dressing

$8.49

$8.99

$8.99

$7.99
$13.49

$6.49

MAINS
KOREAN SHORT RIBS

Kalbi ribs marinated in Asian spice, onions

SHAKING BEEF*
Wok tossed filet mignon cubes, green onions,
green and red bell peppers

WALNUT PRAWNS
Tempura shrimp, creamy pineapple glazed, and
candied walnuts

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
Chicken breast, onion, water chestnut, chili peppers,
celery, roasted peanuts

GENERAL TSO’S CHICKEN

Crispy chicken, general sauce, sesame seeds

$19.99

$18.99

$16.99

$15.99

$17.99

STARCH
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Wok fried rice with shrimp, scrambled farm eggs,
green onions

SALTED FISH FRIED RICE
Salted Mackerel, minced chicken, scrambled farm
eggs, green onions

COMBINATION CHOW MEIN
Chicken, beef, shrimp, wheat noodle tossed with
cabbage, onion, bean sprouts

BEEF CHOWFUN
Flat rice noodles wok charred with prime beef
tenderloin, bean sprouts, and onions

$15.99

$13.99

$16.99

$15.99

VEGGIES

WOK TOSSED GREEN BEANS
Dried scallop XO sauce

BOK CHOY & BLACK MUSHROOMS
Tender bok choy and black mushrooms with a
light oyster sauce

$7.99

$8.99

LONt@rN

HOUSE

SOUP

COMBINATION BEEF PHO*
Thin rice noodles, steak, brisket,
meatballs, bean sprouts, cilantro, onion

CHICKEN PHO $16.99
Thin rice noodles, chicken, bean sprouts,
cilantro, onion

SPICY BEEF NOODLE SOUP* $18.99
Thick rice noodles, steak, brisket,
cabbage, onion, cilantro

WONTON NOODLE SOUP
Egg noodles, bok choy, shallot,
BBQ pork and pork dumplings

TRUFFLE NOODLE SOUP
Egg noodles, crab, basil, onion,
cilantro, white truffle broth

TONKOTSU RAMEN*

Rich and creamy pork broth served
with thick noodles, pork chashu,
green onion, egg, chili thread, black garlic
and bamboo shoots

$17.99

$16.99

$18.99

$18.99

EXTRAS & SIDES

STEAMED RICE $2.99
GARLIC NOODLES $9.99
Wok tossed in garlic butter sauce

KIMCHI $4.99

SPICE LEVEL

Choose mild, medium, or hot—
or ask for “Extra Fire!”

BEVERAGES
NON-ALCOHOLIC

Coffee, Tea, Soda $2.99
LifeWTR Bottled Water $2.99
Perrier $2.99
Red Bull Energy Drink $4.99
BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser $6.50
Bud Light $6.50
Coors Light $6.50
Miller Lite $6.50
Michelob Ultra $6.50
Corona $7.00
Sam Adams $7.00
Stella Artois $7.00
Sapporo $9.00
Samuel Adams Just the Haze $6.00
Non-Alcoholic Beer

CRAFTED CANS

Fresca Vodka Spritz $7.00
Nantucket Vodka Cranberry $7.00
Buena Agave Margarita $7.00
Cutwater Tequila Paloma $7.00
High Noon Peach $9.00
High Noon Pineapple $9.00
Suncruiser Iced Tea $9.00
NUTRL Iced Tea $9.00

*We source only the freshest ingredients, however, consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase the
risk of foodborne illness. Young children, the elderly, and individuals with certain health conditions may be of a higher risk if these foods are
consumed raw or undercooked.



