

APPETIZERS CRISPY SHRIMP & PORK EGGROLLS Crispy fried eggrolls with shrimp, pork, and vegetables with lemon fish sauce	\$8.49
PAN SEARED PORK POTSTICKERS Seared potstickers with Gyoza sauce	\$8.99
CRISPY CRAB WONTONS Crispy wontons filled with crab salad, onion, cream cheese, sweet & sour sauce	\$8.99
EDAMAME Steamed edamame tossed in a spicy garlic sauce	\$7.99
BUTTER FRIED CHICKEN Wok tossed chicken wings in butter, garlic, onions	\$13.49
CUCUMBER SALAD Sliced English cucumber topped with roasted sesame yuzu dressing	\$6.49

MAINS KOREAN SHORT RIBS	\$19.99
Kalbi ribs marinated in Asian spice, onions	
SHAKING BEEF* Wok tossed filet mignon cubes, green onions, green and red bell peppers	\$18.99
WALNUT PRAWNS Tempura shrimp, creamy pineapple glazed, and candied walnuts	\$16.99
KUNG PAO CHICKEN Chicken breast, onion, water chestnut, chili peppers, celery, roasted peanuts	\$15.99
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN Crispy chicken, general sauce, sesame seeds	\$17.99

STARCH SHRIMP FRIED RICE Wok fried rice with shrimp, scrambled farm eggs, green onions	\$15.99
SALTED FISH FRIED RICE Salted Mackerel, minced chicken, scrambled farm eggs, green onions	\$13.99
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN Chicken, beef, shrimp, wheat noodle tossed with cabbage, onion, bean sprouts	\$16.99
BEEF CHOWFUN Flat rice noodles wok charred with prime beef tenderloin, bean sprouts, and onions	\$15.99
VEGGIES	
WOK TOSSED GREEN BEANS Dried scallop XO sauce	\$7.99
BOK CHOY & BLACK MUSHROOMS Tender bok choy and black mushrooms with a light oyster sauce	\$8.99

SOUP

COMBINATION BEEF PHO* \$17.99

Thin rice noodles, steak, brisket, meatballs, bean sprouts, cilantro, onion

CHICKEN PHO \$16.99

Thin rice noodles, chicken, bean sprouts, cilantro, onion

SPICY BEEF NOODLE SOUP* \$18.99

Thick rice noodles, steak, brisket, cabbage, onion, cilantro

WONTON NOODLE SOUP \$16.99

Egg noodles, bok choy, shallot, BBQ pork and pork dumplings

TRUFFLE NOODLE SOUP \$18.99

Egg noodles, crab, basil, onion, cilantro, white truffle broth

TONKOTSU RAMEN* \$18.99

Rich and creamy pork broth served with thick noodles, pork chashu, green onion, egg, chili thread, black garlic and bamboo shoots

EXTRAS & SIDES

STEAMED RICE	\$2.99
GARLIC NOODLES	\$9.99
Wok tossed in garlic butter sauce	
КІМСНІ	\$4.99



SPICE LEVEL

Choose mild, medium, or hot or ask for "Extra Fire!"

BEVERAGES

NÜTRL Iced Tea

NON-ALCOHOLIC \$2.99 Coffee, Tea, Soda LifeWTR Bottled Water \$2.99 \$2.99 Perrier Red Bull Energy Drink \$4.99 **BOTTLED BEER** \$6.50 Budweiser \$6.50 Bud Light \$6.50 Coors Light \$6.50 Miller Lite Michelob Ultra \$6.50 Corona \$7.00 Sam Adams \$7.00 Stella Artois \$7.00 Sapporo \$9.00 Samuel Adams Just the Haze Non-Alcoholic Beer \$6.00 **CRAFTED CANS** Fresca Vodka Spritz \$7.00 Nantucket Vodka Cranberry \$7.00 \$7.00 Buena Agave Margarita Cutwater Tequila Paloma \$7.00 High Noon Peach \$9.00 High Noon Pineapple \$9.00 Suncruiser Iced Tea \$9.00

\$9.00

*We source only the freshest ingredients, however, consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness. Young children, the elderly, and individuals with certain health conditions may be of a higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked.